Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.37
2:24.84
2:26.54
2:28.13
2:28.34
2:29.94
2:31.59
2:33.20
2:36.96
2:37.94
2:56.92
2:56.92
3:02.34
3:05.56
3:09.16

3:27.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.84
2:21.37
2:28.13
2:26.54
2:29.94
2:33.20

2:31.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
433
418
405
403
390
378
366

217
206
194
148

WA Pts

433
466
405
418
390
366
378

Round

I T m I I m I I I

m m M m

Round

I T m I I I

Date

03/12/23
28/01/24
11/03/23
01/07/23
25/09/22
29/01/23
19/11/22
10/12/22
06/02/22
27/11/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
23/09/19
22/02/20
31/03/19
14/10/18

Date

28/01/24
03/12/23
01/07/23
11/03/23
29/01/23
10/12/22
19/11/22

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022
National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

LOBSC March Open Meet

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022

Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Luton

UEA Sportspark
Ipswich
Bungay
Wellingborough
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich

Ipswich
Waterlane
Stowmarket
Waterlane LC
WATERLANE

Venue
Ipswich
Norwich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Wellingborough

Bungay

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Club Swam Under

Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:28.34
2:36.96
2:37.94
3:05.56
2:56.92
2:56.92
3:02.34
3:09.16

3:27.14

Copyright 2024

340
334
206
237
237
217
194
148

m m I I

25/09/22
06/02/22
27/11/21
22/02/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
23/09/19
31/03/19
14/10/18

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019
LOBSC March Open Meet

LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

UEA Sportspark
Ipswich

Norwich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Waterlane
Waterlane LC

WATERLANE

Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney
Team Waveney

Team Waveney

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



