Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.37	466	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
2:24.84	433	Н	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:26.54	418	F	11/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	lpswich		3
2:28.13	405	Н	01/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
2:28.34	403	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
2:29.94	390	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:31.59	378	F	19/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Bungay		4
2:33.20	366	Н	10/12/22	National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022	Wellingborough	Team Waveney	3
2:36.96	340	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:37.94	334	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
2:56.92	237	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	lpswich	Team Waveney	2
2:56.92	237	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
3:02.34	217	F	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
3:05.56	206	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Team Waveney	3
3:09.16	194	F	31/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
3:27.14	148	F	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.84	433	Н	28/01/24	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:21.37	466	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Team Waveney	3
2:28.13	405	Н	01/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Team Waveney	2
2:26.54	418	F	11/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
2:29.94	390	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:33.20	366	Н	10/12/22	National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022	Wellingborough	Team Waveney	3
2:31.59 Copyright 2024	378 4	F	19/11/22	Team Waveney SC Club Championships 2022	Bungay	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.34	403	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	Team Waveney	3
2:36.96	340	Н	06/02/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:37.94	334	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
3:05.56	206	F	22/02/20	Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet	Stowmarket	Team Waveney	3
2:56.92	237	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
2:56.92	237	Н	02/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Team Waveney	2
3:02.34	217	F	23/09/19	Lowestoft and Outon Broad Club Championships 2019	Waterlane	Team Waveney	4
3:09.16	194	F	31/03/19	LOBSC March Open Meet	Waterlane LC	Team Waveney	3
3:27.14	148	F	14/10/18	LOBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	WATERLANE	Team Waveney	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS